»25's/Intros

1/25/25 Do the Hokey Pokey IDR/25/50
Tidewater Trailhead, Goethe State Forest, Dunnellon Fi
RM Jennifer Gower, 484-332-3232, (jsapira@gmail.com)
Control Judge: Todd Holbrook

Photographer: Maria Phillips

THANK YOU VOLUNTEERS!
Lucy Snook, Melissa Starn, Melody Blittersdorf, Sylvia Gillies, Candy Barbo, Vicki Crance, Betty Dwyer, Jeanette Henderson, Mary
Coleman, Beth Sheldon, Susan Kasemeyer, Roxanne Ciccone, Bob Gielen, Dina Reddick, Susan Parke, Eone Willemse, Kelsey
Russell, Carol Thompson, Kathy Burnett, Eric Dwyer, Sharon & Tom Anderegg, Russlyn Patriquin-Dyke't, and Mya Dorsett

Congratulations to all who completed, especially our SEDRA members!

Intro Riders! Lisanne Dorion, Yvonne Kuder, Martin LePine, Line Gagnon, Vanessa Ojeda, Felicity Beech, Stephanie Peterson, Luna,
Chala, Jennifer Jones, Jenna Corsiatto, Hannah Schroeder and Cynthia Chavis

25 Limited Distance Miles, 28 starting, 23 finishing. Pulls: 2 Lameness, 3 Rider Option

1 02:46 Melisa Rye Total Victory 13 03:29 Cheryl Adams Dixie Cracker

2 02:46 Diane McDougall Lily BC 14 04:07 Gina Hagis TTT Showme Whiz
3 02:56 Edward Kidd Faraway Destination 15 04:07 Tom Hagis American Ammo

4 03:11 Robert Gielen Morebangforyourbuck 16 04:26 Jess Routh Canyon

5 03:11 Dina Riddick On The Verge 17 04:26 Angela Feaster Aztec

6 03:17 Katelyn Elizabeth Reed UDM Cozumel 18 04:31 Marnie Smith Jacked Up On

7 03:20 Jana Smith DCM Itsakamal Champagne

8 03:21 Mascha Thompson Gavault CS 19 04:47 Kym Holzwart Spirit Of Gravedigger
9  03:21 Rikki Turner Finale 20 04:48 Alex Shampoe Hallelujah Gold

10 03:24 Sudi Lenhart Lapcos Atap 21 04:48 AnnaMaria Clarke TTT Showme Whiz
11 03:24 Connie Burns Caudill ~ RU Mystified 99 04:48 Mariana Isabela Gold N Charm

12 03:25 Denise Secino Windstalker SO
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F 05:33 Mandy Harrison
M 05:33 Jeremy Reynolds
L 06:42 Meg Sleeper

H 06:42 Perry Hopper

F 06:48 Kelly Frank

L 06:48 Beverly Henicle

o Karri Wilson
Al e Bruskotter

F 07:27 Annie Wang
F 07:27 Kelsey Russell
L 07:27 Greta Berner

23 04:52 Lexy Polk

50 Endurance Miles, 25 starting, 23 finishing. Pulls 2 Lameness

Impiril Norsk
Skye's Honor BC
Syrocco Serenade
TajjZ

WMA Scepter
Rohara Bulgari

BKR Belesema Sans
Flame

Amarilla Gold
Ole Gold
Marigold

Y 07:27 Aubrey D. Muthard Golden lllusion

150/137.5
150/137.5
150/110
150/100
125/90
125/80

125/70

105/57.5
105/57.5
110/57.5
150/57.5

12 F 08:01 Amy Atkins

13 F 08:02 Robin Malkasian
14 F 08:03 Darlene Krell

14 L 08:03 Jo Harder

16 F 08:23 Mykayla Corgnell

Commanche Blue

AM Safe Bet Camille
AM Professor Mystery
PS Marcquessa
Marie\'s Gold

MC Geo's Odyssey

16 J 08:23 Anneliese Corgnell MC Habibi

18 F 09:00 Alison Morse
18 M 09:00 Deborah Morse
20 H 09:30 Robert Ribley
21 F 09:30 Melissa Ribley
22 F 09:35 Kat Sibley

23 H 09:35 Nathan Busby

Double David
Stolen Track
Perfecta

RB Blytz
Bachelorette BF
Rizing Motion BF

90/50
80/50
70/50
100/50
65/50
50/
60/50
125/50
110/50
55/50
50/50
100/50


https://mariaphillips.smugmug.com/Endurance-2025/Hokey-Pokey-2025
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