

# 1/25/25 Do the Hokey Pokey IDR/25/50 Tidewater Trailhead, Goethe State Forest, Dunnellon FI

RM Jennifer Gower, 484-332-3232, (jsapira@gmail.com)

Control Judge: Todd Holbrook Photographer: Maria Phillips

#### **THANK YOU VOLUNTEERS!**

Lucy Snook, Melissa Starn, Melody Blittersdorf, Sylvia Gillies, Candy Barbo, Vicki Crance, Betty Dwyer, Jeanette Henderson, Mary Coleman, Beth Sheldon, Susan Kasemeyer, Roxanne Ciccone, Bob Gielen, Dina Reddick, Susan Parke, Eone Willemse, Kelsey Russell, Carol Thompson, Kathy Burnett, Eric Dwyer, Sharon & Tom Anderegg, Russlyn Patriquin-Dyke't, and Mya Dorsett

## Congratulations to all who completed, especially our **SEDRA** members!

Intro Riders! Lisanne Dorion, Yvonne Kuder, Martin LePine, Line Gagnon, Vanessa Ojeda, Felicity Beech, Stephanie Peterson, Luna, Chala, Jennifer Jones, Jenna Corsiatto, Hannah Schroeder and Cynthia Chavis

#### 25 Limited Distance Miles, 28 starting, 23 finishing. Pulls: 2 Lameness, 3 Rider Option

1	02:46 Melisa Rye	Total Victory	13	03:29 Cheryl Adams	Dixie Cracker
2	02:46 Diane McDougall	Lily BC	14	04:07 Gina Hagis	TTT Showme Whiz
3	02:56 Edward Kidd	Faraway Destination	15	04:07 Tom Hagis	American Ammo
4	03:11 Robert Gielen	Morebangforyourbuck	16	04:26 Jess Routh	Canyon
5	03:11 Dina Riddick	On The Verge	17	04:26 Angela Feaster	Aztec
6	03:17 Katelyn Elizabeth Reed	UDM Cozumel	18	04:31 Marnie Smith	Jacked Up On
7	03:20 Jana Smith	DCM Itsakamal			Champagne
8	03:21 Mascha Thompson	Gavault CS	19	04:47 Kym Holzwart	Spirit Of Gravedigger
9	03:21 Rikki Turner	Finale	20	04:48 Alex Shampoe	Hallelujah Gold
10	03:24 Sudi Lenhart	Lapcos Atap	21	04:48 AnnaMaria Clarke	TTT Showme Whiz
11	03:24 Connie Burns Caudill	RU Mystified	22	04:48 Mariana Isabela Gonzalez	Gold N Charm
12	03:25 Denise Secino	Windstalker			Commanche Blue
			23	04:52 Lexy Polk	Commandie blue

### 50 Endurance Miles, 25 starting, 23 finishing. Pulls 2 Lameness

1	F 05:33 Mandy Harrison	Impiril Norsk	150/137.5	12 F 08:01	Amy Atkins	AM Safe Bet Camille	90/50
1	M 05:33 Jeremy Reynolds	Skye's Honor BC	150/137.5	13 F 08:02	Robin Malkasian	AM Professor Mystery	80/50
3	L 06:42 Meg Sleeper	Syrocco Serenade	150/110	14 F 08:03	Darlene Krell	PS Marcquessa	70/50
4	H 06:42 Perry Hopper	Tajj Z	150/100	14 L 08:03	<mark>Jo Harder</mark>	Marie\'s Gold	100/50
5	F 06:48 Kelly Frank	WMA Scepter	125/90	16 F 08:23	Mykayla Corgnell	MC Geo's Odyssey	65/50
6	L 06:48 Beverly Henicle	Rohara Bulgari	125/80	16 J 08:23	Anneliese Corgnell	MC Habibi	50/
	H 06:48 Karri Wilson Bruskotter	BKR Belesema Sans	125/70	18 F 09:00	Alison Morse	Double David	60/50
		Flame		18 M 09:00	Deborah Morse	Stolen Track	125/50
	F 07:27 Annie Wang	Amarilla Gold	105/57.5	20 H 09:30	Robert Ribley	Perfecta	110/50
8	F 07:27 Kelsey Russell	Ole Gold	105/57.5	21 F 09:30	Melissa Ribley	RB Blytz	55/50
8	L 07:27 Greta Berner	Marigold	110/57.5	22 F 09:35	Kat Sibley	Bachelorette BF	50/50
8	Y 07:27 Aubrey D. Muthard	Golden Illusion	150/57.5	23 H 09:35	Nathan Busby	Rizing Motion BF	100/50